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Cable Length

—— Key up NOTES: Key up
1. Insertion loss < 0.7dB ¥

2. Return loss = 60 dB
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1 \ \ / 12 Cable Length Tolerance 1 & © 12
Cable Length<1M 5cm

1M<Cable Length<15M 10cm
‘ Blue1 |Orange2| Green3 | Brown4 | Grey5 ‘Wh\te(ﬁ Red7 ‘BIackS Yellow9 | Violet10 | Pink11 ‘Aqan‘ 15M<Cable Length<30M 15cm ‘ Aqual | Pink2 ‘Vio\et?: Yellow4 BIackS‘ Red6 ‘White7 Grey8 | Brown9 |Green10(Orange11 Blue12‘

Cable Length=30M  |Cable Length*1%

3 2 Cable label 2 47%(25*30mm)

2 2 MTP/APC Female SM 12 Fibers 3.0mm Connector (Green Housing Black Boot) MTP/APC 4% 3k 3.0mm 12853& 83k (tashst BAaREE)

1 AR 0D:3.0mm,Singlemode 9/125 G657A1,12Fibers Micro Cable,OFNP, Color:Yellow @3.0mm, A GB57A1,12:E B (L ik VR85, OFNP
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@ Dﬂfw YUFENG XIE D[/‘ﬁE 25-07-2022 | TITLE: Fiber Optic Patch Cord MTP/APC-MTP/APC 12Fibers Singlemode
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